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Monthly Statistics for November 2004

Total Hits 6031
Total Files 5203
Total Pages 368
Total Visits 249
Total KBytes 122504

Total Unique Sites 248
Total Unique URLs 91
Total Unique Referrers 36
Total Unique User Agents 57

. Avg Max 

Hits per Hour 25 237
Hits per Day 603 950
Files per Day 520 858
Pages per Day 36 56
Visits per Day 24 43
KBytes per Day 12250 35479

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 5203
Code 206 - Partial Content 74
Code 304 - Not Modified 662
Code 400 - Bad Request 1
Code 404 - Not Found 88
Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 3
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Daily Statistics for November 2004

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 950 15.75% 858 16.49% 56 15.22% 34 13.65% 54 21.77% 19863 16.21%

2 919 15.24% 684 13.15% 45 12.23% 27 10.84% 28 11.29% 35479 28.96%

3 526 8.72% 434 8.34% 32 8.70% 21 8.43% 29 11.69% 6731 5.49%

4 682 11.31% 526 10.11% 29 7.88% 19 7.63% 22 8.87% 7839 6.40%

5 421 6.98% 349 6.71% 45 12.23% 26 10.44% 27 10.89% 13791 11.26%

6 313 5.19% 306 5.88% 26 7.07% 21 8.43% 46 18.55% 6049 4.94%

7 628 10.41% 624 11.99% 38 10.33% 27 10.84% 23 9.27% 7183 5.86%

8 900 14.92% 742 14.26% 54 14.67% 43 17.27% 41 16.53% 15983 13.05%

9 634 10.51% 622 11.95% 39 10.60% 28 11.24% 24 9.68% 9023 7.37%

10 58 0.96% 58 1.11% 4 1.09% 3 1.20% 3 1.21% 563 0.46%
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Hourly Statistics for November 2004

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 1 19 0.32% 1 19 0.37% 1 19 5.16% 75 754 0.62%

1 14 142 2.35% 14 140 2.69% 1 11 2.99% 338 3376 2.76%

2 20 202 3.35% 17 170 3.27% 1 10 2.72% 596 5957 4.86%

3 22 226 3.75% 20 201 3.86% 1 16 4.35% 779 7788 6.36%

4 45 452 7.49% 44 443 8.51% 2 21 5.71% 678 6777 5.53%

5 25 250 4.15% 22 220 4.23% 2 22 5.98% 1016 10164 8.30%

6 25 252 4.18% 25 251 4.82% 2 21 5.71% 318 3178 2.59%

7 20 209 3.47% 20 209 4.02% 1 13 3.53% 312 3116 2.54%

8 45 458 7.59% 45 452 8.69% 2 24 6.52% 687 6867 5.61%

9 16 166 2.75% 16 160 3.08% 2 24 6.52% 388 3876 3.16%

10 11 110 1.82% 9 96 1.85% 0 9 2.45% 514 5141 4.20%

11 16 162 2.69% 12 127 2.44% 1 12 3.26% 277 2771 2.26%

12 21 217 3.60% 21 212 4.07% 1 11 2.99% 240 2403 1.96%

13 55 557 9.24% 41 418 8.03% 2 20 5.43% 746 7460 6.09%

14 51 510 8.46% 39 394 7.57% 1 16 4.35% 988 9884 8.07%

15 20 208 3.45% 15 159 3.06% 1 10 2.72% 553 5532 4.52%

16 53 539 8.94% 38 381 7.32% 2 23 6.25% 600 6000 4.90%

17 41 416 6.90% 41 410 7.88% 1 15 4.08% 622 6216 5.07%

18 16 169 2.80% 12 120 2.31% 1 14 3.80% 121 1211 0.99%

19 19 197 3.27% 11 118 2.27% 1 17 4.62% 1820 18199 14.86%

20 6 62 1.03% 5 59 1.13% 0 5 1.36% 58 579 0.47%

21 12 122 2.02% 6 64 1.23% 0 9 2.45% 90 897 0.73%

22 32 323 5.36% 31 317 6.09% 1 17 4.62% 369 3686 3.01%

23 6 63 1.04% 6 63 1.21% 0 9 2.45% 67 671 0.55%

Top 16 of 91 Total URLs

# Hits KBytes URL

1 119 1.97% 160 0.13% /financial1.css

2 108 1.79% 1586 1.29% /
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3 106 1.76% 6650 5.43% /vesti.htm

4 105 1.74% 24593 20.08% /Spisak.htm

5 35 0.58% 406 0.33% /fotografije.htm

6 31 0.51% 22805 18.62% /OBNOVA/Obnova8.pdf

7 24 0.40% 12565 10.26% /OBNOVA/Obnova.pdf

8 18 0.30% 2629 2.15% /STATUT.pdf

9 12 0.20% 6269 5.12% /OBNOVA/Obnova5.pdf

10 9 0.15% 2329 1.90% /OBNOVA/Obnova7.pdf

11 7 0.12% 987 0.81% /OBNOVA/Obnova2.pdf

12 7 0.12% 4646 3.79% /OBNOVA/Obnova3.pdf

13 7 0.12% 56 0.05% /linkovi.htm

14 4 0.07% 3185 2.60% /OBNOVA/Obnova6.pdf

15 2 0.03% 32 0.03% http://www.ebay.com/

16 2 0.03% 32 0.03% http://www.yahoo.com/

Top 10 of 91 Total URLs By KBytes

# Hits KBytes URL

1 105 1.74% 24593 20.08% /Spisak.htm

2 31 0.51% 22805 18.62% /OBNOVA/Obnova8.pdf

3 24 0.40% 12565 10.26% /OBNOVA/Obnova.pdf

4 106 1.76% 6650 5.43% /vesti.htm

5 12 0.20% 6269 5.12% /OBNOVA/Obnova5.pdf

6 7 0.12% 4646 3.79% /OBNOVA/Obnova3.pdf

7 4 0.07% 3185 2.60% /OBNOVA/Obnova6.pdf

8 18 0.30% 2629 2.15% /STATUT.pdf

9 9 0.15% 2329 1.90% /OBNOVA/Obnova7.pdf

10 108 1.79% 1586 1.29% /

Top 7 of 7 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 108 1.79% 94 38.06% /

2 105 1.74% 84 34.01% /Spisak.htm

3 106 1.76% 52 21.05% /vesti.htm

4 35 0.58% 10 4.05% /fotografije.htm

5 7 0.12% 3 1.21% /linkovi.htm

6 2 0.03% 2 0.81% http://www.ebay.com/

7 2 0.03% 2 0.81% http://www.yahoo.com/

Top 7 of 7 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 106 1.76% 86 34.96% /vesti.htm

2 105 1.74% 78 31.71% /Spisak.htm

3 108 1.79% 53 21.54% /

4 35 0.58% 22 8.94% /fotografije.htm

5 7 0.12% 3 1.22% /linkovi.htm
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6 2 0.03% 2 0.81% http://www.ebay.com/

7 2 0.03% 2 0.81% http://www.yahoo.com/

Top 30 of 248 Total Sites

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 163 2.70% 64 1.23% 16872 13.77% 2 0.80% 68.98.126.95

2 155 2.57% 78 1.50% 1966 1.60% 1 0.40% 151.205.193.137

3 151 2.50% 151 2.90% 1792 1.46% 1 0.40% 83.108.59.167

4 129 2.14% 43 0.83% 968 0.79% 3 1.20% 209.47.13.131

5 128 2.12% 73 1.40% 1283 1.05% 1 0.40% 80.219.157.172

6 112 1.86% 79 1.52% 1380 1.13% 2 0.80% 212.181.139.233

7 109 1.81% 55 1.06% 413 0.34% 1 0.40% 67.41.121.214

8 104 1.72% 73 1.40% 1861 1.52% 1 0.40% 213.240.4.194

9 98 1.62% 93 1.79% 8997 7.34% 2 0.80% 69.194.49.218

10 98 1.62% 73 1.40% 1283 1.05% 1 0.40% 69.224.180.27

11 98 1.62% 98 1.88% 794 0.65% 1 0.40% 80.110.115.67

12 95 1.58% 83 1.60% 3644 2.97% 1 0.40% 81.93.68.11

13 91 1.51% 87 1.67% 7304 5.96% 1 0.40% 147.91.173.31

14 86 1.43% 29 0.56% 118 0.10% 2 0.80% 81.49.173.176

15 85 1.41% 77 1.48% 1371 1.12% 1 0.40% 24.150.118.91

16 80 1.33% 80 1.54% 1715 1.40% 1 0.40% 80.119.212.157

17 77 1.28% 77 1.48% 1304 1.06% 1 0.40% 195.252.123.169

18 77 1.28% 77 1.48% 2364 1.93% 1 0.40% 69.196.104.43

19 76 1.26% 76 1.46% 1552 1.27% 1 0.40% 213.212.49.162

20 75 1.24% 74 1.42% 3004 2.45% 1 0.40% 212.91.125.18

21 73 1.21% 73 1.40% 1283 1.05% 1 0.40% 204.225.30.241

22 73 1.21% 73 1.40% 1283 1.05% 1 0.40% 82.114.64.2

23 71 1.18% 71 1.36% 1128 0.92% 1 0.40% 212.62.46.99

24 65 1.08% 37 0.71% 3478 2.84% 1 0.40% 194.247.209.142

25 59 0.98% 59 1.13% 593 0.48% 1 0.40% 213.244.229.150

26 58 0.96% 57 1.10% 917 0.75% 1 0.40% 195.200.161.143

27 57 0.95% 57 1.10% 738 0.60% 1 0.40% 213.137.119.80

28 57 0.95% 2 0.04% 2650 2.16% 1 0.40% 213.3.149.60

29 56 0.93% 55 1.06% 413 0.34% 1 0.40% 194.247.214.1

30 56 0.93% 56 1.08% 1017 0.83% 1 0.40% 211.30.163.166

Top 10 of 248 Total Sites By KBytes

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 163 2.70% 64 1.23% 16872 13.77% 2 0.80% 68.98.126.95

2 98 1.62% 93 1.79% 8997 7.34% 2 0.80% 69.194.49.218

3 91 1.51% 87 1.67% 7304 5.96% 1 0.40% 147.91.173.31

4 8 0.13% 8 0.15% 4190 3.42% 0 0.00% 195.29.38.137

5 95 1.58% 83 1.60% 3644 2.97% 1 0.40% 81.93.68.11

6 65 1.08% 37 0.71% 3478 2.84% 1 0.40% 194.247.209.142

7 75 1.24% 74 1.42% 3004 2.45% 1 0.40% 212.91.125.18

8 57 0.95% 2 0.04% 2650 2.16% 1 0.40% 213.3.149.60
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9 77 1.28% 77 1.48% 2364 1.93% 1 0.40% 69.196.104.43

10 24 0.40% 24 0.46% 2109 1.72% 1 0.40% 194.249.56.37

Top 28 of 36 Total Referrers

# Hits Referrer

1 740 12.27% - (Direct Request)

2 55 0.91% http://64.233.179.104/search

3 55 0.91% http://64.233.183.104/search

4 33 0.55% http://www.google.com/search

5 21 0.35% http://search.yahoo.com/search

6 4 0.07% http://www.google.at/search

7 4 0.07% http://www.google.de/search

8 3 0.05% http://www.google.ch/search

9 2 0.03% http://65.54.246.250/cgi-bin/linkrd

10 2 0.03% http://ca.search.yahoo.com/search

11 2 0.03% http://odn.excite.co.jp/search.gw

12 2 0.03% http://search.netscape.com/ns/boomframe.jsp

13 2 0.03% http://www.altavista.com/web/results

14 2 0.03% http://www.google.ca/search

15 2 0.03% http://www.google.com/custom

16 2 0.03% http://www.google.no/search

17 2 0.03% http://www.google.pl/search

18 2 0.03% http://www.whois.sc/

19 1 0.02% http://ca.f538.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter

20 1 0.02% http://ca.f544.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter

21 1 0.02% http://rds.yahoo.com/S

22 1 0.02% http://www.eniro.se/query

23 1 0.02% http://www.faxo.com

24 1 0.02% http://www.google.nl/search

25 1 0.02% http://www.mail-archive.com/srpskainformativnamreza@yahoogroups.com/msg00026.html

26 1 0.02% http://www.netcraft.com/survey/

27 1 0.02% www.scom.snngr.com/s_487500_com.html

28 1 0.02% www.seventwentyfour.com/

Top 20 of 52 Total Search Strings

# Hits Search String

1 2 3.45% bosko jasic petrinja

2 2 3.45% dobricki

3 2 3.45% kninacim colovic

4 2 3.45% nameru

5 2 3.45% rabotic

6 2 3.45% terzovic

7 1 1.72% andjelina djordjic

8 1 1.72% ankica stajic

9 1 1.72% antic ivan brod moravice

10 1 1.72% aristid kolja
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11 1 1.72% barnjakovic

12 1 1.72% bogdan cenanovic

13 1 1.72% canak maksim

14 1 1.72% danilo rastovic

15 1 1.72% djordje cutukovic

16 1 1.72% dmitrovic fiume

17 1 1.72% drago kekanovic

18 1 1.72% dragosavljevic julka

19 1 1.72% dragoslav dukic glamoc

20 1 1.72% ernest bosnjak i laza kostic

Top 15 of 57 Total User Agents

# Hits User Agent

1 1525 25.29% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.1)

2 601 9.97% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.1; SV1)

3 500 8.29% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.1; SV1; .NET 

4 336 5.57% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.0)

5 294 4.87% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.1; .NET CLR 1

6 208 3.45% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 5.0; Windows 98; DigExt)

7 177 2.93% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows 98)

8 161 2.67% 1.0

9 151 2.50% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.1; Dialer/1.1

10 135 2.24% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 5.01; Windows NT 5.0)

11 114 1.89% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows NT 5.0; .NET CLR 1

12 98 1.62% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows 98; Win 9x 4.90; Y

13 94 1.56% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 5.01; Windows NT 5.0; FunWebPro

14 86 1.43% Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 6.0; Windows 98; Wanadoo 6.0)

15 85 1.41% Mozilla/5.0 (Windows; U; Windows NT 5.0; rv:1.7.3) Gecko/2004
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Top 1 of 1 Total Countries

# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 6031 100.00% 5277 101.42% 122504 100.00% Unresolved/Unknown

Generated by Webalizer Version 2.01 
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